1
1
IAP2300C Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
Industrial Wireless Client
 Support 2 or 5 100M copper ports, 1 RS-232/485/422 or RS-232/485 serial port (optional)
 Support optional 2.4GHz and 5GHz dual band, 2.4G single band or 5G single band, support up to 4 2.4G/5G
dual band antennas to access

Serial Port
Power
Ordering Information
Available Models Antenna WAN LAN RS- RS-
Interface
232/485/ 232/485
Supply
    422
IAP2300C-2E-2T-1D-P12_36 2 — 2 1 —
IAP2300C-2E2E-2T-1D-P12_36 4 — 2 1 —
IAP2300C-2E-5T-1D-P12_36 2 1 4 — 1
12~36VDC
IAP2300C-2E2E-5T-1D-P12_36 4 1 4 — 1
Optional Accessories
Product Type Product Number Remark
2.4G/5G omnidirectional antenna, gain 2dBi,
frequency 2400-2483MHz, 5150-5850MHz,